9:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

AGENDA

WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

1)

2)

3)
1)
5)
6)
7)
8)
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10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

15)

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2018

Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff

Bid: Purchase and Installation of two (2) new 10 Ton Commercial
Gas Heat/Air Units to be installed at the Washington County
Convention Center

Consider Motion to Approve Agenda
Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)
Cary Karlson, Executive Director, Economic Development Center

Alma Harris/Lionel Hines, Mississippi State Extension Service
Request for Travel

Bonds for Approval

Fifteen Minute Recess

Report of County Administrator, including Personnel

Report of Clerk of Board

Accept Reports of County Officials

Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors

Miscellaneous



